
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX  992
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:42.082 21 30.470 40.993 30.619 1:42.0822 2 22 1 2

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:42.094 52 30.296 41.147 30.539 1:41.9825 2 31 2 1

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.792 53 30.567 41.422 30.803 1:42.7925 5 53 3 3

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.255 64 30.863 41.841 31.021 1:43.7257 4 25 6 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.359 65 30.869 41.769 31.142 1:43.7805 3 36 4 5

11 HOFOR Racing 1:44.462 36 30.853 41.840 31.523 1:44.2164 6 24 5 7

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:44.705 37 31.028 41.911 31.505 1:44.4448 3 37 7 6

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:45.446 58 31.065 42.248 31.708 1:45.0213 3 29 8 9

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:45.602 49 31.061 42.463 31.651 1:45.1754 3 28 11 8

90 E2P Racing 1:45.678 810 31.354 42.365 31.805 1:45.5246 8 810 9 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.792 51 30.567 41.422 30.803 1:42.7925 5 53 3 3

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:42.094 52 30.296 41.147 30.539 1:41.9825 2 31 2 1

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:44.705 33 31.028 41.911 31.505 1:44.4448 3 37 7 6

90 E2P Racing 1:45.678 84 31.354 42.365 31.805 1:45.5246 8 810 9 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:44.462 31 30.853 41.840 31.523 1:44.2164 6 24 5 7

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.359 62 30.869 41.769 31.142 1:43.7805 3 36 4 5

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:45.446 53 31.065 42.248 31.708 1:45.0213 3 29 8 9

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.255 64 30.863 41.841 31.021 1:43.7257 4 25 6 4

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:45.602 45 31.061 42.463 31.651 1:45.1754 3 28 11 8

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:46.146 31 31.537 42.642 31.960 1:46.1395 3 312 12 12

949 Road to Le Mans 1:47.392 42 31.836 42.987 32.338 1:47.1614 4 318 14 16

931 QMMF by HRT 1:46.823 43 31.747 42.796 32.209 1:46.7524 3 417 13 14

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:46.851 44 31.682 43.032 32.072 1:46.7864 7 316 15 13

967 HRT Performance 1:48.572 45 32.150 43.570 32.690 1:48.4104 4 322 21 20

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:48.775 46 32.064 43.721 32.990 1:48.7754 4 420 22 22

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.422 47 32.443 43.775 33.074 1:49.2925 4 423 23 23

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.769 88 33.520 45.553 35.042 1:54.1153 8 624 24 24
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX  992
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:45.855 41 31.505 42.463 31.847 1:45.8157 4 411 10 11

702 Vortex V8 1:47.118 52 31.554 43.132 32.237 1:46.9236 6 513 16 15

701 Vortex V8 1:47.264 43 31.614 43.243 32.407 1:47.2644 4 414 19 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:46.146 31 31.537 42.642 31.960 1:46.1395 3 312 12 12

931 QMMF by HRT 1:46.823 42 31.747 42.796 32.209 1:46.7524 3 417 13 14

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:46.851 43 31.682 43.032 32.072 1:46.7864 7 316 15 13

903 Red Ant Racing 1:47.169 34 31.677 43.143 32.349 1:47.1693 3 315 17 17

949 Road to Le Mans 1:47.392 45 31.836 42.987 32.338 1:47.1614 4 318 14 16

904 Red Ant Racing 1:48.013 76 32.099 43.218 32.632 1:47.9498 7 721 18 19

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:48.146 77 32.052 43.366 32.699 1:48.1175 7 719 20 21

967 HRT Performance 1:48.572 48 32.150 43.570 32.690 1:48.4104 4 322 21 20

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:48.775 49 32.064 43.721 32.990 1:48.7754 4 420 22 22

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.422 410 32.443 43.775 33.074 1:49.2925 4 423 23 23

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.769 811 33.520 45.553 35.042 1:54.1153 8 624 24 24

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl
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